
 Game Day Schedule (updated 06/15/2021)

Game Time/Location
12:00 PM Pettit vs Ahlbin vs
1:15 PM vs vs
3:00 PM Baker vs Moran vs

Game Time/Location
5:30PM vs vs
6:45 PM vs Pettit vs Baker
8:00PM Ahlbin vs Moran vs

Game Time/Location
5:30PM vs vs
6:45 PM Moran vs Pettit vs
8:00PM Baker vs Ahlbin vs

Game Time/Location
5:30PM Pettit vs Ahlbin vs
6:45 PM vs Baker vs Moran
8:00PM vs vs

Game Time/Location
5:30PM vs Pettit vs Baker
6:45 PM vs Ahlbin vs Moran
8:00PM vs vs

Game Time/Location
5:30PM Moran vs Pettit vs
6:45 PM vs vs
8:00PM vs vs

Game Time/Location
5:30PM Baker vs Ahlbin vs
6:45 PM vs vs
8:00PM vs vs

Game Time/Location
5:30PM Ahlbin vs Pettit vs
6:45 PM Baker vs Moran vs
8:00PM vs vs

Game Time/Location
5:30PM vs Ahlbin vs Moran
6:45 PM vs vs
8:00PM vs vs

Game Time/Location
12:00 PM vs vs
1:15 PM vs vs
3:00PM vs vs

Game Time/Location
5:30PM Baker vs Pettit vs
6:45 PM vs vs
8:00PM

Saturday June 26, 2021
Huntersville Rec Center Court 1 Huntersville Rec Center Court 2

Tuesday June 29, 2021
Huntersville Rec Center Court 1 Huntersville Rec Center Court 2

Thursday July 1, 2021
Huntersville Rec Center Court 1 Huntersville Rec Center Court 2

Tuesday July 13, 2021
Huntersville Rec Center Court 1 Huntersville Rec Center Court 2

Thursday July 15 2021
Huntersville Rec Center Court 1 Huntersville Rec Center Court 2

Tuesday July 20, 2021
Huntersville Rec Center Court 1 Huntersville Rec Center Court 2

Thursday July 22, 2021
Huntersville Rec Center Court 1 Huntersville Rec Center Court 2

Tuesday July 27, 2021
Huntersville Rec Center Court 1 Huntersville Rec Center Court 2

Huntersville Rec Center Court 2

Thursday July 29, 2021
Huntersville Rec Center Court 1 Huntersville Rec Center Court 2

Saturday July 31, 2021-Double Header Saturday
Huntersville Rec Center Court 1 Huntersville Rec Center Court 2

Tuesday August 3, 2021
Huntersville Rec Center Court 1


